2019 FALL
TRUCK PRODUCT CONFERENCE
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18TH
COMMERCIAL VEHICLES AND
SPECIAL VEHICLE ENGINEERING
COMES STANDARD
CONNECTIVITY
STANDARD

NOTE: FINAL STAGE MANUFACTURER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR FMVSS 111 CERTIFICATION
2020MY REARVIEW MIRROR DISPLAY IS AVAILABLE ONLY WITH RADIO PREP PACKAGE,
REFERANCE THE ORDER GUIDE FOR FURTHER DETAILS
IMPROVED
NEW REAR VISION SUGGESTED
CAMERA LOCATION ZONES
FMVSS 111 – TRANSIT
REAR VIEW CAMERA AND PREP KIT FOR INCOMPLETE VEHICLES IS AVAILABLE AS AN
ORDERABLE OPTION (ORDER CODE 61A) WITH ALL CUTAWAY AND CHASSIS CAB
INCOMPLETE VEHICLES
EFFECTIVE 2020MY, THE 4 INCH MULTI-FUNCTION DISPLAY (MFD) IS THE STANDARD
DISPLAY WITH OPTION CODE 61A - THE 8 INCH DISPLAY IS OPTIONAL - THE REARVIEW
MIRROR DISPLAY WILL ONLY BE AVAILABLE ON VEHICLES ORDERED WITH RADIO
PREP (OPTION CODE 58T)
REFERENCE BULLETIN Q-296 FOR MORE DETAILS
REVERSE CAMERA KIT
HARNESS LENGTH INCREASED
2019MY
REVERSE CAMERA KIT HARNESS LENGTH
INCREASED FROM 14-FOOT LENGTH TO
20-FOOT LENGTH – BOTH PRODUCTION
AND SERVICE
TRANSIT AND E-SERIES
SUPER DUTY
RANGER
SATELLITE RADIO ANTENNA/MODEM/
GPS RELOCATION KIT
2019/2020MY
ENABLES UPFITTER TO MOVE ANTENNA TO
“CLEAR SKY” LOCATION
SVE BULLETIN Q-293 WHEN PARTS AVAILABLE
FROM FORD DEALERS
AFFECTS E-SERIES, SUPER DUTY,
AND TRANSIT MODELS
2020MY SUPER DUTY WITH DUAL ANTENNA
RELOCATION KIT WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE
THROUGH SERVICE
2020MY SUPER DUTY AND TRANSIT EXTERNAL
MODEM ANTENNA IS STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Antenna
Super Duty 2020MY Transit 2020MY
Antenna
FORD BODY BUILDER ADVISORY SERVICE (BBAS)
WEBSITE:
PHONE:
1-877-840-4338
FORD BODY BUILDER ADVISORY SERVICE (BBAS)
NEW URL (www.fordbbas.com)
UPDATED LOOK AND FEEL
SIMPLIFIED MENU NAVIGATION AND EFFICIENT USER EXPERIENCE
MOBILE PLATFORM FRIENDLY
IMPROVED “CONTACT US” FORMS:
- Allowing users to enter specific vehicle information
- Upload related attachments
- Separate request forms for questions vs. Requests for CAD
- Review and sign the non-disclosure agreement online
- New subscription service for updates to any of our publications or uploads
- Improved Ticketing System to manage timely responses to questions/requests
SEARCH AND FILTER FUNCTIONALITIES FOR PUBLICATIONS
AND BULLETINS
NEW SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE FOR UPDATES TO ANY OF OUR
PUBLICATIONS OR UPLOADS
REQUEST THROUGH BBAS WEBSITE
CAD DATA REQUESTS
FILE FORMAT - .STP
NEW “SYNCPLICITY” FILE EXCHANGE/EMAIL
LINK (CD’S NO LONGER USED)
IF SURFACE DATA IS ALL YOU NEED – PLEASE
SPECIFY (FILE SIZE SIGNIFICANTLY REDUCED)